
 

2023 – 2024 Student Organiza�on Officers 

 
 

President  Coreil Dan�n  coreil.dan�n1@louisiana.edu 
Vice President Clay Ostrander clay.ostrander1@louisiana.edu 
Treasurer  Kayla Butler  kayla.butler1@louisiana.edu 
Secretary  Ezekial Tarin  ezekial.tarin1@louisiana.edu 
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Secretary  John Sweeny  john.sweeny1@louisiana.edu 
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President  Vu Nguyen   vu.nguyen1@louisiana.edu 
Vice President Philip Wortman Philip.wortman1@louisiana.edu 
Treasurer  Maksym Chuprin Maksym.chuprin1@louisiana.edu 
 


